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Account
name(s)
Kenbron Pty Ltd
19 Beachside Court
Victoria Point QLD 4165
Details

28 Tipplers Street Victoria Point+~

GST

Money Received from Owner

Rent

Tenant Reimbursement - Water Consumption
Gardening Excl GST

Outgoings Expense - Air Conditioning
Qutgoings Expense - Repairs & Maintenance
Res - Professional Photography

Resi - Accountantcy Fees

Resi - Bathroom

Resi - Cleaning

Resi - Council Rates

Resi - Electrical Repairs

Resi - Electricity charges

Resi - Garden Maintenance

Resi - Kitchen

Resi - Land Tax Assessment

Resi - PAYG Installment

Resi - Pest Control

Resi - Plumbing Expense

Resi - Repairs and Maintenance

Resi - Smoke Alarm Annual Service Charge

Total for property

Total income includes GST of $3,204.23
Total expenses includes GST of $3,641.03
30 Tipplers Street Victoria Point

Rent

Tenant Reimbursement - Water Consumption
Outgoings Expense - Air Conditioning

Res - Professional Photography

Resi - Accountantcy Fees

Resi - Air Conditioning Service & Maintenance
Resi - Council Rates

Resi - Kitchen

Resi - Land Tax Assessment

Resi - PAYG Instaliment

Resi - Pest Control

Resi - Plumbing Expense

Resi - Repairs and Maintenance

Resi - Smoke Alarm Annual Service Charge
Resi - Swimming Pool & Spa Repair

Resi - Swimming Pool & Spa Service

* indicates taxable supply

Statement
ABN: 67 102 465 412

Suite A10, First Floor, 11-13 Bunker Road
Victoria Point QId 4165

Telephone: (07) 3207 8211
Email: accounts@allcommercialpg.com.au

Account TIPPLERS
Statement from 2 Jul 21
Statement to 30 Jun 22
Page number 10of2
Expenses Income Balance

$35,000.00 $35,000.00
$29,708.00 $64,708.00
$1,248.17 $65,956.17

$650.00 $65,306.17
$225.50 $65,080.67
$1,586.00 $63,494.67
$389.00 $63,105.67
$486.00 $62,619.67
$3,259.26 $59,360.41
$130.00 $59,230.41
$5,020.55 $54,209.86
$4,135.77 $50,074.09
$56.80 $50,017.29
$60.00 $49,957.29
$904.00 $49,053.29
$2,470.00 $46,583.29
$1,128.75 $45,454.54
$198.00 $45,256.54
$634.37 $44,622.17
$28,323.62 $16,298.55
$129.00 $16,169.55

$49,786.62 $65,956.17 $16,169.55

$31,730.14 $31,730.14
$2,374.41 $34,104.55

$110.00 $33,994.55
$10.00 $33,984.55
$486.00 $33,498.55
$5,081.75 $28,416.80
$6,020.40 $22,396.40
$55.00 $22,341.40
$2,810.00 $19,531.40
$677.25 $18,854.15
$198.00 $18,656.15
$574.75 $18,081.40
$150.00 $17,931.40
$129.00 $17,802.40
$2,103.00 $15,699.40
$858.00 $14,841.40



| | | | ALL COMMERCIAL
| PROPERTIES QLD

Account
name(s)
Kenbron Pty Ltd
19 Beachside Court
Victoria Point QLD 4165
Details

Total for property

Total expenses includes GST of $845.14

* indicates taxable supply

Statement
ABN: 67 102 465 412

Suite A10, First Floor, 11-13 Bunker Road
Victoria Point Qld 4165

Telephone: (07) 3207 8211
Email: accounts@allcommercialpg.com.au

Account TIPPLERS
Statement from 2 Jul 21
Statement to 30 Jun 22
Page number 20f2

GST Expenses Income Balance

$19,263.15 $34,104.55 $14,841.40
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. ‘JALL COMMERCIAL
 PROPERTIES QLD

Tax Invoice
ABN: 67 102 465 412

Suite A10, First Floor, 11-13 Bunker Road
Victoria Point Qld 4165

Telephone: (07) 3207 8211
Email: accounts@allcommercialpg.com.au

Account TIPPLERS
name(s) Kenbron Pty Ltd
19 Beachside Court Stat tf 31 May 2022
Victoria Point QLD 4165 atement from
Statement to 30 Jun 2022
Statement number
2022 Details Debit Credit Balance
Balance brought forward $0.00
28 Tipplers Street, Victoria Point
Troy Adams; Juthamat Wingdet; $620.00 per week; Paid to: 30 Jul
2022
8604 Invoice #56422, Water consumption charges 04/02/22 - 11/03/22 $81.06 $81.06
8687 Rent 1 Jul 2022 to 22 Jul 2022 $2,000.00 $2,081.06
8702 Rent 23 Jul 2022 to 24 Jul 2022 $178.00 $2,259.06
8703 Rent 25 Jul 2022 to 30 Jul 2022 $480.00 $2,739.06
30 Tipplers Street, Victoria Point
Tye Sharpe; Melissa Sharpe; $625.00 per week; Paid to: 8 Jul 2022
8632 Rent 11 Jun 2022 to 8 Jul 2022 $2,500.00 $5,239.06
6 Jun 28116 * 30TIPP Inv 168 Monthly pool service May 2022 (TLC Pools and $66.00 $5,173.06
Spa Services) (includes $6.00 GST)
9 Jun 28152 * 28TIPP Inv 2783 Annual Visual Termite Inspection 03.06.22 $198.00 $4,975.06
(Quality Pest Control) (includes $18.00 GS
28153 * 30TIPP Inv 2810 Annual Termite Inspection 06/06/2022 (Quality $198.00 $4,777.06
Pest Control) (includes $18.00 GST)
23 Jun 28343 * 30TIPP Inv 1006902 Preparation of ASIC Annual Review $210.00 $4,567.06
Statement (Pillar Accounting Pty Ltd ATF Infocu
28343 * 28TIPP Inv 1006908 Preparation of ASIC Annual Review $210.00 $4,357.06
Statement (Pillar Accounting Pty Ltd ATF Infocu
28344 28TIPP Acct 22 164030666 ASIC Annual Review Fee $276.0¢ $4,081.06
(Australian Securities & Investments Commission)
28344 30TIPP Acct 22 163918312 ASIC Annual Review Fee $276.00 $3,805.06
(Australian Securities & Investments Commission)
.29 Jun 28422 * 30TIPP Inv 210 Monthly pool service June '22 (TLC Pools and $66.00 $3,739.06
Spa Services) (includes $6.00 GST)
15 Jun 28207 Payment to Owner (Kenbron Pty Ltd) $2,119.06 $1,620.00
(Kenbron Pty Ltd, Westpac Banking Corporation, 034-074 187037)
30 Jun 28485 Payment to Owner (Kenbron Pty Ltd) $1,620.00 $0.00
(Kenbron Pty Ltd, Westpac Banking Corporation, 034-074 187037)
Totals at end of period $5,239.06 $5,239.06 $0.00

Total expenses on attached tax invoices includes GST of $86.18

* indicates taxable supply

Page 1 of 1



P 07 3390 2158
@ .
www.qualitypestcontrol.com.au
u a ’ info@qualitypestcontrol.com.au
-

PO Box 5007
A @773 ANTICIMEX COMPANY VICTORIA POINT
QLD 4165

Tax Invoice

Invoice 00002783
C/- All Commercial Properties Qld Date: 3/06/2022
A10, Victoria Point Lakeside Shopping Centre, Bunker Page: Page 1of 1
Road Your Ref: 7183
Victoria Point QLD 4165
i Total
Details (inc-GST)
Work Order 7183 $198.00
Visual Termite Inspection carried out at 28 Tipplers St, Victoria Point
Subtotal: $198.00
GST: $18.00
Total (inc-GST): $198.00
Paid to Date: $0.00
Terms : Payment in full is required on receipt of this Tax Invoice Balance Due: $198.00
How to pay
7 by credit card by mail
@—L To pay via MasterCard or VISA. Detach this section and mail your cheque to...
by PHONE: 07 3390 2158 PO Box 5007
Minimum payment $10.00. Maximum payment $10,000. VICTORIA POINT

Quote 00002783

’\ PLEASE NOTE NEW BANK DETAILS
\ 5' by eft

Ref: 00002783 Amount Due: $198.00

Invoice #: 00002783

Flick Flick Anticimex
BSB 035 828 Account 100000583




PROFOCUS

ACCOUNTANTS

The Cleveland Practice Trust

ABN: 82 217 399 225

P O Box 714, CLEVELAND QLD 4163

Suite 1/147 Queen Street, CLEVELAND QLD 4163
reception@profocusaccountants.com.au

TAX INVOICE

KENBRON INVESTMENT 2 PTY LTD
PO Box 7338

REDLAND BAY

QLD 4165

ASIC Annual Review 2022
Job No: J199897
Attendance to Company Statement received from the Australian Securities and
Investments Commission {ASIC) for verification of Officeholder and Shareholder
information.

Subtotal

Preparation of minutes, declaration regarding the solvency of the company. GST

Ph: 07 3821 0900

Date
6 June 2022

invoice Number
1006908

190.91
19.09

Annual maintenance of corporate documentation and upkeep of register to
comply with ASIC requirements and all matters related thereto.
Total

210.00

Less Amount Paid

0.00

Amount Due

210.00

Due Date: 13 June 2022

Direct Deposit Details: Credit Card Details:

PLEASE NOTE NEW BANK ACCOUNT

KENBRON INVESTMENT 2 PTY LTD 1006908

Account BSB: 034-036 Card Name: ..o e
Account Number: 624611 Card Number: .........ccoovvviviiiiicee
Account Name: Cleveland Practice Trust Expiry Date: ................... ccv

Amount: S




page 1of 2

Inquiries
ASI C == = www.asic.gov.au/invoices
Australian Securities & Investments Commission 1300 300 630
ABN 86 768 265 615
KENBRON INVESTMENT 2 PTY LTD
LOCK & ASSOCIATES
PO BOX 392
CLEVELAND QLD 4163
INVOICE STATEMENT
Issue date 30 May 22
KENBRON INVESTMENT 2 PTY LTD
ACN 164 030 666
Account No, 22 164030666
Summary Please pay
Opening Balance $0.00 Immediately $0.00
New items $276.00 By 30 Jul 22 $276.00
Payments & credits $0.00
If you have already paid please ignore this
TOTAL DUE $276.00 invoice statement.
* Late fees will apply if you do NOT
+ Amounts are not subject to GST. (Treasurer's - tell us about a change during the period that
determination - exempt taxes, fees and charges). the law allows ,
- bring your company or scheme details up to
» Payment of your annual review fee will maintain date within 28 days of the date of issue of the
your registration as an Australian company. annual statement, or

- pay your review fee within 2 months of the

Transaction details are listed on the back annual review date.

of this page
* |nformation on late fee amounts can be found
on the ASIC website.
TOTAL DUE $276.00
ASIC ] 0.00
Australian Securities & Investments Commission Immedlately $ .
By 30 Jul 22 $276.00
PAYMENT SLIP . .
KENBRON INVESTMENT 2 PTY LTD ':;”’}g};egé}?gé%?il%e listed on the back

-]
: Biller Code: 17301
Ref: 2291640306661
ACN 164 030 666 Account No: 22 164030666

JNAMARUAMAT T 552 TR

22 164030666 *814 129 0002291640306661 59

I



Transaction details: page 20f 2
Transactions for this period ASIC reference $ Amount
2022-05-30 Annual Review - Pty Co 4X0060754480B A $276.00
Outstanding transactions
2022-05-30 Annual Review - Pty Co 4X0060754480B A $276.00
PAYMENT OPTIONS

Fm Billpay Code: 8929
billpay Ref: 2291 6403 0666 159
Australia Post

Present this payment slip. Pay by cash, cheque or EFTPOS

Phone
Call 13 18 16 to pay by Mastercard or Visa

On-line
Go to postbillpay.com.au to pay by Mastercard or Visa

Mail
Mail this payment slip and cheque (do not staple) to ASIC,
Locked Bag 5000, Gippsland Mail Centre VIC 3841

: Biller Code: 17301
Ref: 2291640306661

Telephone & Internet Banking — BPAY*
Contact your bank or financlal Institution to make this
payment from your cheque, savings, deblt, credit card

or transaction account. More info: www.bpay.com.au




Tax Invoice
ABN: 67 102 465 412

l.
| ALL commERcLAL T T ora it Gl 165

i

e

Telephone: (07) 3207 8211
Email: accounts@allcommercialpg.com.au

Account Account TIPPLERS
name(s) Kenbron Pty Ltd
19 Beachside Court 29 Apr 2022
Victoria Point QLD 4165 Statement from
Statement to 31 May 2022
Statement number
2022 Details Debit Credit Balance
Balance brought forward $900.00
28 Tipplers Street, Victoria Point
Troy Adams; Juthamat Wingdet; $620.00 per week; Paid to: 30 Jun
2022
8482 Rent 27 May 2022 to 17 Jun 2022 $2,000.00 $2,900.00
8492 Rent 18 Jun 2022 to 30 Jun 2022 $1,100.00 $4,000.00
30 Tipplers Street, Victoria Point
Tye Sharpe; Melissa Sharpe; $625.00 per week; Paid to: 10 Jun
2022
8425 Rent 7 May 2022 to 13 May 2022 $625.00 $4,625.00
8441 Invoice #56424, Water consumption charges 13/12/2021 - $420.74 $5,045.74
11/03/2022
8442 Rent 14 May 2022 to 20 May 2022 $625.00 $5,670.74
8443 Rent 21 May 2022 to 10 Jun 2022 $1,875.00 $7,545.74
27719 30TIPP PN 39919 RCC Rates 01/04/2022 - 30/06/2022 $1,426.57 $6,119.17
(Bronwyn & Ken Seeto)
10 May 27759 * 30TIPP Inv A22347541 Annual Smoke Alarm subscription $129.00 $5,990.17
17/05/2022 - 16/05/2023 (Smoke Alarm Solutions
27759 * 28TIPP Inv A22347563 Annual Smoke Alarm subscription $129.00 $5,861.17
17/05/2022 - 16/05/2023 (Smoke Alarm Solutions
23, May 27948 * 30TIPP Inv 120 Monthly Pool Service 20/04/2022 (TLC Pools $66.00 $5,795.17
and Spa Services) (includes $6.00 GST)
13 May 27814 Payment to Owner (Kenbron Pty Ltd) $2,761.17 $3,034.00
(Kenbron Pty Ltd, Westpac Banking Corporation, 034-074 187037)
.31 May 28055 Payment to Owner (Kenbron Pty Ltd) $3,034.00 $0.00

(Kenbron Pty Ltd, Westpac Banking Corporation, 034-074 187037)

Totals at end of period $7,545.74 $7,545.74 $0.00

Total expenses on attached tax invoices includes GST of $29.46

* indicates taxable supply Page 1 of 1



Smoke Alarm Solutions®
PROTECTING AUSTRALIANS

Kenbron Pty Ltd

c/- All Commercial Properties
QLD

A10, Victoria Point Lakeside
Shopping Centre

11-13 Bunker Road

Victoria Point QLD 4165

Tax Invoice

Invoice No: A22347563

Invoice Date: 16/04/2022

Due Date: 16/05/2022
Amount Due:

Property Address: 28 Tipplers Street, Victoria Point, QLD 4165

IMPORTANT: SMOKE ALARM SUBSCRIPTION EXPIRING
The smoke alarm subscription is due to expire on 16/05/2022. To ensure smoke alarm system remains compliant,
payment is required prior to this date.

DESCRIPTION

Ultimate — Subscription Fee $129.00

Period 17/05/2022 until 16/05/2023 '
B GST $11.73
‘ Total Amount $129.00

PAYMENTS

Payments can be made
via direct deposit

Please use A22347563 in your reference so that we can reconcile your payment promptly.

Smoke Alarm Solutions

NAB — BSB 084456
Account 107212284

HEAD OFFICE
39 Navigator Place,
Hendra, QLD 4011

PO Box 1591, TOOMBUL,

QLD 4012 .

1300 852 301
info@smokealarmsolutions.com.au
smokealarmsolutions.com.au

Smoke Alarm Solutions Pty Ltd ABN 97 604 793 688

1300 852 301

smokealarmsolutions.com.a




| ALL COMMERCIAL
I PROPERTIES QLD

Tax Invoice
ABN: 67 102 465 412

Suite A10, First Floor, 11-13 Bunker Road
Victoria Point Qld 4165

Telephon

e: (07)3207 8211

Email: accounts@allcommercialpg.com.au

Account Account TIPPLERS
name(s) Kenbron Pty Ltd
19 Beachside Court 29 A 22
Victoria Point QLD 4165 Statement from
Statement to 31 May 2022
Statement number
2022 Details Debit Credit Balance
Balance brought forward $900.00
28 Tipplers Street, Victoria Point
Troy Adams; Juthamat Wingdet; $620.00 per week; Paid to: 30 Jun
2022
8482 Rent 27 May 2022 to 17 Jun 2022 $2,000.00 $2,900.00
8492 Rent 18 Jun 2022 to 30 Jun 2022 $1,100.00 $4,000.00
30 Tipplers Street, Victoria Point
Tye Sharpe; Melissa Sharpe; $625.00 per week; Paid to: 10 Jun
2022
8425 Rent 7 May 2022 to 13 May 2022 $625.00 $4,625.00
8441 Invoice #56424, Water consumption charges 13/12/2021 - $420.74 $5,045.74
11/03/2022
8442 Rent 14 May 2022 to 20 May 2022 $625.00 $5,670.74
8443 Rent 21 May 2022 to 10 Jun 2022 $1,875.00 $7,545.74
27719 30TIPP PN 39919 RCC Rates 01/04/2022 - 30/06/2022 $1,426.57 $6,119.17
(Bronwyn & Ken Seeto)
10 May 27759 * 30TIPP Inv A22347541 Annual Smoke Alarm subscription $129.00 $5,990.17
17/05/2022 - 16/05/2023 (Smoke Alarm Solutions
27759 * 28TIPP Inv A22347563 Annual Smoke Alarm subscription $129.00 $5,861.17
17/05/2022 - 16/05/2023 (Smoke Alarm Solutions
23 May 27948 * 30TIPP Inv 120 Monthly Pool Service 20/04/2022 (TLC Pools $66.00 $5,795.17
! and Spa Services) (includes $6.00 GST)
13 May 27814 Payment to Owner (Kenbron Pty Ltd) $2,761.17 $3,034.00
(Kenbron Pty Ltd, Westpac Banking Corporation, 034-074 187037)
31 May 28055 Payment to Owner (Kenbron Pty Ltd) $3,034.00 $0.00
(Kenbron Pty Ltd, Westpac Banking Corporation, 034-074 187037),
Totals at end of period $7,545.74 $7,545.74 $0.00

Total expenses on attached tax invoices includes GST of $29.46

* indicates taxable supply

Page 1 of 1
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Son ar - A
Rate Notice e
- - S Valuation ' $430,000
ABN 86 058 929 428 : 2021-2022 :: .
o "." - b = . 1o B == A
-~ General Enquiries: (07) 3829 8999 "= " Rating Category 2b "I

——————

. Eﬂ il: rcc@redland.qgld.gov.au
’ Billing Period 1 Apr 2022 - 30 Jun 2022

1ia'li: www.redland.gld.gov.au

S (rl!’: " JE . . Property Location &
T — ' 30 Tipplers Street Victoria Point QLD 4165
; «:% Lot 81 RP 199096
o e

154508/XE/000664 H —t | .
Kenbron Investment 1 Pty Ltd As Trustee ~ Due Date " 16 May 2022 E
PO Box 7338 i - =il
REDLAND BAY QLD 4165 M v -

PR, ey, e,
Rate Account Balance B/Fwd

Current Levy | Total Amount Owing

$0.00 $1,426.57 $1,426.57

Summary of Charges

Payment By BPAY
]

or transaction account. More info: www.bpay.com.au
® Regislered to BPAY Ply Ltd ABN 69 079 137 518

Payment Online

To check your current balance log onto mySetrvices 7 E www.redland.qld.gov.au
www.redland.gld.gov.au 1 g

Payments made after 04/04/2022 may not be included in the calculation of this rate notice.

Balance Brought Forward $ 0.00
E Council Rates and Charges $ 689.46 : Biller Code: 53058
=  Council Water and Sewerage Charges $ 327.48 Ref: 1399195
= State Government Charges $ 409.63 Telephone & Internet Banking — BPAY®
= Contact your bank or financial institution to make this
; Total Amount Payable $ 1,426.57 payment from your cheque, savings, debit, credit card

See over the page for levy details and more payment options.

Use your credit card to pay 24
hours 7 days per week.

Reference No: 1399195

Payment By Phone

. ' N00664*

“

Q
= 1300 300 943
D Visa, Mastercard. 24 hours.
3 7 days per week.
é Reference No: 1399195
g If you are experiencing financial hardship please contact us to discuss
g options on 3829 8999.

Account Summary

Property Number 39919

. . . . L t
Remittance Advice By Mail Py 3 Payin Person at any Kenbron Investment 1 Pty Ltd As Trustee

Post your payment with this cut-off slip to: bilipay Post Office

Redland City Council
PO Box 21

Cleveland Qld 4163
*2431 1399195

Total Amount $1,426.57




3,130

154508/XE/000664

Property No: 39919

Period: 1 Apr 2022 - 30 Jun 2022

Issue Date: 13 April 2022

Amount

Redland City Council Charges & Rebates

General rate category 2b Min $521.50

Environment & coastal management $37.23

Landfill remediation $11.97

Redland City SES administration $1.82
Utility Charges

Residential 240Lt Waste / 240Lt Recycle $116.94
State Government Charges & Rebates

Emergency management levy — Class A Group 2 $57.45

For the financial year 2021/22, an annual payment of $5,231,355 will be paid to Redland City Council by the Queensland Government under the Waste
Reduction and Recycling Act 2011. The purpose of this payment is to mitigate any direct impacts of the waste disposal levy to households in the Redland

City local government area.

Important Notes

Future Issue & Due Dates:
Q1 Issue Date 13 Jul 22/ Due
Date 15 Aug 22

Interest: From 1 July 2021to
30 June 2022 compound
interest at the rate of 8.03%
is payable on all overdue
rates and charges (excluding
non-rate items). If overdue
rates are included in the
opening balance of this rate
notice they are accruing
interest.

Credit Card Slip

| hereby authorise the amount shown on this credit card
slip to be charged against my credit card

Property No. 39919

[] visa

Balance of Account: If you would
like to discuss a balance
outstanding on your account or
discuss payment options please
contact us on (07) 3829 8999.

This rate notice is issued in
accordance with the Local
Government Regulation 2012 and
Council’s budget resolutions.

Andrew Chesterman,
Chief Executive Officer.

Amount

Signature

[ ] MASTERCARD

Full Name on Card

Daytime Phone No,

"0‘ Payment In Person

Council Service Centres:

Cleveland (Bloomfield St), and Capalaba (Noeleen St)
Mon to Fri 8:30am — 4.30pm

Victaria Point Library (High St) Mon to Fri 9am — 5pm

,ﬁ Payment By Direct Debit

Download a Direct Debit Request from Council's website or.
phone (07) 3329 8999 to request a form

Complete and return by email to :
DitectDehitRates @redlandiqld.gov.au Or By Post To Redland
City Council, Direct Debit, PO Box 21, Cleveland QLD 4163

Use Centrepay to make regular Deductions from your
Centrelink payments. Centrepay is a voluntary and easy
payment option available to Centrelink customers. Go to
humanservices.gov.au/Centrepay for more information and
to set up your Centrepay Deductions.

$ Expiry Date

N A [ I | I [
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154508/XE/000664

U Water Account Summary

General Enquiries: (07) 3829 8999 Property No. 39919
Redland Email: rcc@redland.gld.gov.au )
CITY COUNCIL Web: www.redland.qld.gov.au Property Location
30 Tipplers Street Victoria Point QLD 4165
Lot 81 RP 199096
Kenbron | tment 1 Pty Ltd As Trust Billing Period
enbron Investmen y s Trustee .
PO Box 7338 1Apr 2022 - 30 Jun 2022

REDLAND BAY QLD 4165

Your Water Meter Readings

Water Meter Previous Current Number of Previous Current Consumption Is Reading
Serial Read Date Read Date Days Reading Reading {kilolitres) Estimated?

17W06971 13M12/2021 11/03/2022

Local Government Distribution and Retail Price
Residential water consumption
